
 

    

 
 

 
 

 
    

   
    

   
    

     

              

 
                

    
                          

 
                                   

                           
                                  

 
                                   

 
 

 
               

   
 

               
    

                                   

                                  
                          

               
    

    
   

    

     

 
 

 

 

  

  

  

 

  
  

  
 

  

 
  

 

 

   

 
 

 

 

  

   

   

 

   
  

   
 

   

 
  

 

 

   

Permit Activity
Year-to-date Comparison

November 

Year-to-date: November 2021 Year-to-date: November 2020 

Type of Construction 
Building
Permits 
Issued 

Total 
Residential 

Units 
Created 

Total Permit Value 
Building
Permits 
Issued 

Total 
Residential 

Units 
Created 

Total Permit Value 

RESIDENTIAL 
Garages, Carports, Sheds 40 0 $ 1,115,832 41 0 $ 941,100 
Decks 40 0 $ 251,674 24 0 $ 259,200 
Additions & Renovations 57 4 $ 3,569,800 73 0 $ 5,407,337 
Single Family Dwelling 195 198 $ 106,172,884 112 114 $  60,834,887 
Multi Family Residential 12 110 $ 21,448,537 9 16 $ 5,990,816 
Multi Family Residential - 
Additions/Renovations 9 10 $ 555,000 2 0 $  454,000 
Mobile Homes 23 23 $ 260,000 0 0 $ -

New 2 0 $ 7,580,000 0 0 $ -
Additions & Renovations 14 0 $ 2,098,000 13 2 $ 1,429,000 
Accessory 0 0 $ - 1 0 $ 11,000 

New 0 0 $ - 0 0 $ -
Additions & Renovations 0 0 $ - 1 0 $ 20,000 
Accessory 0 0 $ - 0 0 $ -

New 0 0 $ - 0 0 $ -
Additions & Renovations 0 0 $ - 1 0 $ 250,000 

New 0 0 $ - 1 0 $ 100,000 
Additions & Renovations 2 0 $ 260,000 0 0 $ -
Accessory 3 0 $ 726,000 6 0 $  254,800 

Plumbing 6 0 $ 347,500 0 0 $ -
Signs 13 0 $ 78,805 10 0 $ 86,468 
Real Estate Signs 6 0 $ - 0 0 $ -
WGT 0 0 $ - 0 0 $ -
WBS 0 0 $ - 1 0 $    7,000 
Tent Permits 7 0 $ 39,100 2 0 $ -
Swimming Pool Enclosures 17 0 $ 649,000 13 0 $ 358,600 
Miscellaneous 4 0 $ 39,302 5 0 $  170,000 
DEMOLITIONS/MOVING: 20 0 $ 580,600 18 0 $ 130,500 
SEWAGE SYSTEMS 30 0 $ 311,746 17 0 $ 115,000 

TOTALS 500 345  $ 146,083,779 350 132 $ 76,819,708 



 

 

    

 
 

 
 

 
      

 

   

    

                                 

 
     

                                

 
     

      

 

                                 

                                 
                                

 
                                 

                                 

                                 

                                 

                                

                                 

     

                                 
                                

 

                                 

                                 

  
     

      

       

 

  

  

 
  
  

  

  
  

  

 

  

  

 
  
  

  

  
  

  

Permit Activity 
Month Comparison 

November 
November 2021 November 2020 

Type of Construction 
Building
Permits 
Issued 

Total 
Residential 

Units 
Created 

Total Permit Value 
Building
Permits 
Issued 

Total 
Residential 

Units 
Created 

Total Permit Value 

RESIDENTIAL 
Garages, Carports, Sheds 3 0 $ 63,000 2 0 $ 80,000 

Decks 0 0 $ - 1 0 $  15,000 

Additions & Renovations 5 0 $ 108,000 10 0 $ 769,000 

Single Family Dwelling 27 28 $ 13,287,023 10 10 $ 4,262,158 

Multi Family Residential 0 0 $ - 0 0 $ -

Multi Family Residential - 
Additions/Renovations 

1 1 $ 75,000 1 0 $ 4,000 

Mobile Homes 0 0 $ - 0 0 $ -

COMMERCIAL 
New 1 0 $ 80,000 0 0 $ -

Additions & Renovations 2 0 $ 110,000 2 0 $ 440,000 

Accessory 0 0 $ - 1 0 $  11,000 

INSTITUTIONAL 
New 0 0 $ - 0 0 $ -

Additions & Renovations 0 0 $ - 0 0 $ -

Accessory 0 0 $ - 0 0 $ -

INDUSTRIAL 
New 0 0 $ - 0 0 $ -

Additions & Renovations 0 0 $ - 0 0 $ -

AGRICULTURAL 
New 0 0 $ - 0 0 $ -

Additions & Renovations 0 0 $ - 0 0 $ -

Accessory 0 0 $ - 0 0 $ -

OTHER 
Plumbing 0 0 $ - 0 0 $ -

Signs 1 0 $ 10,000 0 0 $ -

Real Estate Signs 0 0 $ - 0 0 $ -

WGT 0 0 $ - 0 0 $ -

WBS 0 0 $ - 1 0 $ 7,000 

Tent Permits 0 0 $ - 0 0 $ -

Swimming Pool Enclosures 0 0 $ - 0 0 $ -

Miscellaneous 0 0 $ - 1 0 $  80,000 

DEMOLITIONS/MOVING: 2 0 $ 15,000 1 0 $ 15,000 

SEWAGE SYSTEMS 4 0 $ 55,000 3 0 $ 45,000 

TOTALS 46 29  $ 13,803,023 33 10  $ 5,728,158 




